Edificios Licenciados em

Construgoes Novas para
Habitagdo Familiar
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Terceira
Graciosa
Séo Jorge
Pico
Faial
Flores

Corvo

2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025

35
53
1
2
27
29
2
10

[ R R ]

33
42
2
2
18
30

28
47

© B - = 0w

N =

42
39
1
2
30
19
6
6

N o NN

[N

54
42

1
38
17

6
10

S NDOON

43
25

- N

w ©

49
45
2
2
28
21
8

40
15
1

44
37
3

w

- © N ©

N ©N =

4
42
1

25

N = =N w

E N

62 30
5 3
38 18
11 2
3 1
10 5

Acumulado

Homodlogo

Nota: Dados preliminares



